Ekran

Kartlarai

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

GAINWARD RTX3050

Uriin

PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI

31PO6HBOBA

SPARKLE INTEL ARC B580 TITAN OC 12GB EKRAN

KARTI

GAINWARD RTX5060

GAINWARD RTX5060

GAINWARD RTX5060
128bit

GAINWARD RTX5070
192bit

GAINWARD RTX5070
256bit

GAINWARD RTX5080
256bit

GAINWARD RTX5090

GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128Bit

Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128bit

Ti PYTHON III 16GB GDDR7

PYTHON III 12GB GDDR7

Ti PHOENIX-S 16GB GDDR7

PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7

PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit

Marka

Intel

Gainward

Intel

Intel

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

173,68
usb

178,88
usb

279,76
usb

301,60
usb

327,60
usb

414,96
usb

483,60
usb

639,60
usb

894,40
usb

.248,00

usb

.626,00

usb



